100% Iberian Ham Croquettes
Roman-style fried calamari
Chicken Wings La Masia

Vegetable spring rolls with sour sauce

Burger Club Peralada
Grilled croissant with pastramiand cheddar

Lobster roll

As spaghetti, celeriac in a summer salad
Fresh pasta of the day

Burrata on tomato velvet from our garden patch
and cherry tomatoes

Vineyard peach gazpacho with yogurtice cream
and cucumber

Sautéed rice with vegetables, mushrooms
and langoustines

Sea bass with garden-ripened tomato sauce
and baked potatoes

Open langoustines accompanied by citrus
mayonnaise and french fries (200 gr.)

Mango, passion fruit and huacatay
Chocolate, apple and pine nuts

Strawberry soup, strawberries, lemon
and créme fraiche

Selection of ice creams and sorbets

Selection of artisan breads

Prices include VAT - Opening hours from 13:00 to 16:30h

For alist of allergens, please ask to our Maitre

14.00 €
18.00 €
12.00€
12.00 €

20.00€
18.00 €
26.00€

14.00 €
16.00 €

16.00 €

14.00 €

18.00€

36.00€

44,00 €

10.00 €
10.00 €

9.00€

8.00€

450 €



