GARDEN BAR

TA	P	45
----	---	----

100% Iberian Ham Croquettes	14.00€
Roman-style fried calamari	18.00€
Chicken Wings La Masía	12.00€
Vegetable spring rolls with sour sauce	12.00€
BY HAND	
(INCLUDES A SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES OR OUR SALAD)	
Burger Club Peralada	20.00€
Grilled croissant with pastrami and cheddar	18.00€
Lobster roll	26.00€
FRESH DISHES	
As spaghetti, celeriac in a summer salad	14.00€
Fresh pasta of the day	16.00€
Burrata on tomato velvet from our garden patch and cherry tomatoes	16.00€
Vineyard peach gazpacho with yogurt ice cream and cucumber	14.00€
Sautéed rice with vegetables, mushrooms and langoustines	18.00€
FROM SEA TO PLATE	
Sea bass with garden-ripened tomato sauce and baked potatoes	36.00€
Open langoustines accompanied by citrus mayonnaise and french fries (200 gr.)	44.00€
OUR SWEET MOMENT	
Mango, passion fruit and huacatay	10.00€
Chocolate, apple and pine nuts	10.00€
Strawberry soup, strawberries, lemon	
and crème fraîche	9.00€
Selection of ice creams and sorbets	8.00€

4.50€

Selection of artisan breads